PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1228

- Page 1, line 6, remove "to void or suspend administrative rules"
- Page 1, line 12, after "after" insert "review of"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "called up for review" with "reopened"
- Page 2, line 11, after "after" insert "review of"
- Page 2, line 12, replace "called up for review" with "reopened"
- Page 3, line 6, after "after" insert "review of"
- Page 3, line 7, replace "called up for review" with "reopened"
- Page 4, line 5, after "after" insert "review of" and replace "called up for review" with "reopened"
- Page 4, line 30, replace "Administrative" with "Review of administrative" and replace "called up for review" with "reopened"
- Page 4, line 31, replace "call" with "reopen review of" and remove "up for review"
- Page 5, line 2, after "reason" insert "review of" and replace "called up for review" with "reopened"
- Page 5, line 3, remove "<u>called up</u>", after "<u>for</u>" insert "<u>which</u>", and after "<u>review</u>" insert "<u>has been reopened</u>"
- Page 5, line 8, replace "<u>Administrative</u>" with "<u>Review of administrative</u>" and replace "<u>called</u> up for review" with "reopened"
- Page 5, line 9, replace "call" with "reopen review of" and remove "up for review"
- Page 5, line 11, after "<u>reason</u>" insert "<u>review of</u>" and replace "<u>called up for review</u>" with "<u>reopened</u>"
- Page 5, line 12, remove "<u>called up</u>", after "<u>for</u>" insert "<u>which</u>", and after "<u>review</u>" insert "<u>has</u> been reopened"
- Page 5, line 15, remove "called up", after "for" insert "which", and after "review" insert "has been reopened"
- Page 5, line 16, replace "1999" with "2001"
- Renumber accordingly